nesrin FOR PAPER FILING ONLY
Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05
Full Name of Committee Registration Number. if PAC
Klein Committee
Fuli Name of Candidate
Zachary M. Klein
Stroct Address ‘Office Sought District
545 E Town St City Attorney Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus O H {43215
Annual Year
Pro-Primary Post-Primary Pro-General Post-General
Tuly “August Scptomber Scmianaual
Monthly Moathly Moathly Temination X 2017
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68,418.26

148,250.00

0.00

216,668.26

90,999.39

125,668.87

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION F. ATION. WHOEVER

COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE P

Francine Ryan, Treasurer Aot AR 4/29/2019
U M Date

Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature
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