## FOR PAPER FILING ONLY



## Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC													
Klein Committee									1				
Full Name of Candidate													
Zachary M. Klein													
Street Address	ect Address Office So					Office Sought	fice Sought				District		
545 E Town St City Attorney Columbus							nbus						
City						State Zip (			Zip Code				
Columbus								0	H	43215	,		
												Annual Year	
	Pre-Primary			Post-Primary	1 1	Pre-4	General		Post-General				
And the second of the second of	July			August		September					*	Semiannual	
	Monthly			Monthly		Moa	-		Termination		X	2017	
dinescen Report!	Report Electronically file		ically filed	?				М		1	)	Y	
YES		NO						1	1	0	7	1 7	7

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

	<u> </u>
	\$
and the second of the second o	68,418.26
	\$
	•
er og kanner i statte og grever er skapte og greve flyske i statte og skapte og skapte og skapte og skapte og Skapte og skapte og	148,250.00
	\$
Control of the Section of the Sectio	0.00
Andrew Commencer and the second of the secon	
Ta Commonwealth and the Common	\$
The second secon	216,668.26
	\$
the second of th	<b>*</b>
tige to the second of the seco	90,999.39
	\$
end for the second of the second supplies	125,668.87
	\$
Commence of the second of the	*
	<u> </u>
	\$
garante de la companya del companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya de la companya d	į.
	\$
Photographic and the control of the second	
	\$
	ľ
and the second of the second o	
	\$
	5
property and the second	
See E. C. Britan, Phys. Rev. B 1997, 1997, 1997, 1997. See E. C. Britan, Phys. Rev. B 1997, 1997, 1997.	\$
Association of the second of t	*

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALTY OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION. WHOEVER										
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGREE										
Francine Ryan, Treasurer		renoine	Lyan	4/29/2019						
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only	y) Sign	sature		Date						
Contribution	Expenditure	Other		Totai						
pages	pages	pages		pages						
			<b>_</b>							